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Photo

Name

Booking #

Intake Date

Charges

Bail\Bond

44203

Church, Dillon Todd

31

3904

12-20-2024
17:09

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.2112.1(a)(2)(ii)
Criminal Vehicular Homicide - Operate
Vehicle

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.2112.1(a)(6)
Criminal Vehicular Homicide - Operate
Vehicle

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 169A.20.1(7)

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Any
A

Amount \ With
Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

Bail
Received

0.00

Bond
Received

0.00

285244

Engholm, Austin
Curtis

3867

10-29-2024
14:30

M - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(b)
Domestic Abuse No Contact Order -
Violate No

M - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(b)

Domestic Abuse No Contact Order -
Violate No

M - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(b)
Domestic Abuse No Contact Order -
Violate No

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.582.1(c)
Burglary-1st Deg-Assault Person In
Build/On P

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.582.1(a)
Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-
Accomp

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.223.1
Assault-3rd Degree-Substantial Bodily
Harm

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.344.1a(b)
Criminal Sexual Conduct - 3rd Degree -
Penetr

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.352.2
Solicit Child to Engage in Sexual Conduct-
Pro

M - BOND/BAIL SET - 629.75.2(b)
Domestic Abuse No Contact Order -
Violate No

M - BOND/BAIL SET - 629.75.2(b)

Domestic Abuse No Contact Order -
Violate No

Amount \ With

Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

0.00 \ 0.00

0.00 \ 0.00

0.00 \ 0.00

Bail

Received

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Bond
Received

0.00

0.00

429672

Grandbois, Joshua
James

41

3913

01-01-2025
03:54

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 169A.24.1(1)

Traffic - DWI - First-Degree DWI;w/in 10
yrs

Amount \ With
Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

Bail
Received

0.00

Bond
Received

0.00

432604

Henneman, Zachary
John

30

3945

02-10-2025
02:09

F - BOARDER - 609.582.1(a)
Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-
Accomp

F - BOARDER - 609.2242.4
Domestic Assault-Felony

Amount \ With
Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

Bail
Received

0.00

Bond
Received

0.00

359208

Isham, Danielle
Shirley

29

3963

03-05-2025
15:06

G - COURT/PENDING - 171.245
Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-inimica

Amount \ With
Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

Bail
Received

0.00

Bond
Received

0.00

377707

Klemm, Parker Scott

23

3862

10-22-2024
14:38

G - Under Sentence - 609.14
Probation Violation

Amount \ With
Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

Bail
Received

0.00

Bond
Received

0.00




G - COURT/PENDING - 518B.01.14(a)
Domestic Abuse - Violate Order for

! Amount \ With Bail Bond
| ﬂ | 320267 | Lenertz, Nicole Marie |F |40 |3961 03-03-2025 | Protection Conds Received  Received
\ ' 22:38 M - RT/PENDING - 609.50.1(2
COURT/ G -6095012) 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00
Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace
off
ﬁ 03.04.2025 | F - COURTIPENDING - 600.52.2(a)(17) | Amount\With  Bal =~ = Bond
=1 11384534 Urbin, Peyton Cole (M |21 |3962 13:30 Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-No Owner onas ecelve SCene
ﬂ Conse 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00




