

In Custody 03-06-2025 05:01

Photo	MNI	Name	Sex	Age	Booking #	Intake Date	Charges		Bail\Bond	
				- 3-	- 3 "		F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.2112.1(a)(2)(ii)			
	44203	Church, Dillon Todd	М	31	3904	12-20-2024 17:09	Criminal Vehicular Homicide - Operate Vehicle F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.2112.1(a)(6) Criminal Vehicular Homicide - Operate Vehicle F - BOND/BAIL SET - 169A.20.1(7) Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Any A	Amount \ With Conds 0.00 \ 0.00	Bail Received 0.00	Bond Received 0.00
	285244	Engholm, Austin Curtis	М	19	3867	10-29-2024 14:30	M - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(b) Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No M - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(b) Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No M - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(b) Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No M - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(b) Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.582.1(c) Burglary-1st Deg-Assault Person In Build/On P F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.582.1(a) Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomp F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.223.1 Assault-3rd Degree-Substantial Bodily Harm F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.344.1a(b) Criminal Sexual Conduct - 3rd Degree - Penetr F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.352.2 Solicit Child to Engage in Sexual Conduct- Pro M - BOND/BAIL SET - 629.75.2(b) Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No M - BOND/BAIL SET - 629.75.2(b) Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No	Amount \ With Conds 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 \ 0.00	Bail Received 0.00 0.00 0.00	Bond Received 0.00 0.00 0.00
	429672	Grandbois, Joshua James	М	41	3913	01-01-2025 03:54	F - BOND/BAIL SET - 169A.24.1(1) Traffic - DWI - First-Degree DWI;w/in 10 yrs	Amount \ With Conds 0.00 \ 0.00	Bail Received 0.00	Bond Received 0.00
	432604	Henneman, Zachary John	М	30	3945	02-10-2025 02:09	F - BOARDER - 609.582.1(a) Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomp F - BOARDER - 609.2242.4 Domestic Assault-Felony	Amount \ With Conds	Bail Received 0.00	Bond Received 0.00
	359208	Isham, Danielle Shirley	F	29	3963	03-05-2025 15:06	G - COURT/PENDING - 171.24.5 Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-inimica	Amount \ With Conds	Bail Received 0.00	Bond Received 0.00
	377707	Klemm, Parker Scott	М	23	3862	10-22-2024 14:38	G - Under Sentence - 609.14 Probation Violation	Amount \ With Conds 0.00 \ 0.00	Bail Received 0.00	Bond Received 0.00

320267	Lenertz, Nicole Marie	F	40	3961	03-03-2025 22:38	G - COURT/PENDING - 518B.01.14(a) Domestic Abuse - Violate Order for Protection M - COURT/PENDING - 609.50.1(2) Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace Offi	Amount \ With Conds 0.00 \ 0.00	Bail Received 0.00	Bond Received 0.00
384534	Urbin, Peyton Cole	М	21	3962	03-04-2025 13:30	F - COURT/PENDING - 609.52.2(a)(17) Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-No Owner Conse	Amount \ With Conds	Bail Received 0.00	Bond Received 0.00